

MHPU090071222024



PWDVA Appln./228/2024

Vaishnavi Kiran More

Vs.

Kiran Suresh More

ORDER BELOW EXH.01

(Passed on 17/09/2025)

Despite service of summons N.A. is failed to appear.
Hence, matter is proceeded ex-parte against him.

Pimpri, Pune
Date : 17.09.2025

(Signature)
17.9.2025
(G. G. Auti)
J.M.F.C. Court No.5
Pimpri, Pune.