

MHPU090071222024



PWDVA Appln./228/2024

Vaishnavi Kiran More

Vs.

Kiran Suresh More

ORDER ON ASSET AND LIABILITY AFFIDAVIT FILED BY APPLICANT

(Passed on 07/10/2025)

Seen and filed.

Pimpri, Pune
Date : 07.10.2025

(G. G. Auti)
04.10.2025
(G. G. Auti)
S.M.F.C. Court No.6
Pimpri, Pune.