


MHPU090071222024 	PWDVA Appln./228/2024 Vaishnavi Kiran More Vs. Kiran Suresh More
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ORDER EXH.01

(Passed on 11/11/2025)

Non applicant is directed to argue on Exh. 5 on next date. Else, further order will be passed on next date.

Pimpri, Pune
Date : 11.11.2025

(**G. G. Auti**)
J.M.F.C. (Court No.6)
Pimpri, Pune.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F. file Order are the same, word to word, as per the original Order.

Name of the Stenographer	:-	B. S. Jamkhandi(Karnikar) [Steno III]
Name of the Court	:-	G.G.Auti 6 th Jt. J.M.F.C., Pimpri Pune.
Date	:-	11.11.2025
Order signed by the Presiding Officer on	:-	11.11.2025
Order uploaded on	:-	12.11.2025

