

PWDVA APPLICATION NO. 228/2024

ORDER ON SAY FILED BY NON APPLICANT

(DATED 03/01/2024)

Filed.

Place: Pimpri, Pune.

Date : 03.01.2026

(G. G. Auti)

J.M.F.C.(Court No. 6), Pimpri, Pune

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F file Order are the same, word to word, as per the original Order.

Name of the Stenographer	:-	B. S. Jamkhandi(Karnikar) [Steno III]
Name of the Court	:-	G.G.Auti 6 th Jt. J.M.F.C., Pimpri Pune.
Date	:-	03.01.2026
Order signed by the Presiding Officer on	:-	03.01.2026
Order uploaded on	:-	03.01.2026